Box 4

Box 4

Box 4

Box 6

Box 8

Box 2

Box 5

Box 5

Box 1

Box 1

Box 4

Box 4

Box 8

Box 8

Box 2

Box 4

Box 1

Box 8

Box 4

Box 1

Box 1

Box 10

Box 2

Box 4

Box 4

Box 8

2163451224
1008182094
1008182056
2183562960
1138656394
1007598428
1156747069
1158717603
1007543082
1007594691
1143132971

1007593757

2216184968

2216183530

1007560245

1007593325

1057618527

1007584469

1007535877

1202136766

1007590218

1135156327

1054517407

1007535617

1014925441

2163472018

Esmeralda Aguirre
Leanne Smith Waligura
Joseph Henry Waligura
Jay Edward Allen
Edwardo Leal
Joe Garza Vela
Joanne Villarreal
Robert Lance Biddle
Toni Michelle Cantu
Andres Cantu
Guillermo Medina
Yvonne Maldonado Medina
Sylvia Garcia Coffman
Stephen Eric Coffman
Robert Maldonado
Reynaldo Maldonado
Miguel De Los Santos
Diamantina Siller

Antonio Banda

" Ruben Montano

Velma Pruitt
Eduardo Inocencio
Luis Alfredo Salinas
Daniel Espinosa Torres
Joseph De Los Santos Olvera

Francheska Celes Cervantes

02/21/2026



Box 8

Box 1

Box 6

Box 2

Box 4

Box 4

Box 2

Box 2

Box 1

Box 1

Box 4

Box 4

Box 4

Box 2

Box 2

Box 4

Box 1

Box 1

Box 4

Box 8

Box 3

Box 8

1182243220
1073553659
1007551929
1007530736
1015023846
2190655862
2220425354
2162073514
1011702702
1007564790
1007540108
1007588716
1212152273
1007498754
2159763023
1164601508
1142644996
2166364227
1148599216
1168164373
2192938332
1007557583
2122555379
1007597421
1198752214

1019096508

Christian Philip Aguirre
Arturo Reyes |
Melody Reyes

Monika Reyes Macias
Eric Cortez

David Wayne Patterson
Antonio Martinez

John Thomas Franklin
Ines Rosas Mccue

Scott Alan Mccue
Francisco Palomino
Santa Liza Palomino
Francisco R. Cisneros
Rodolfo Flores Pruitt
Aysten Burk Massey
Geneviene Yvonne Sindon
Joseph Alexander Sindon
Emy Carrillo

Cindy Leal

John David Braud
Alamar Xochitl Garcia

Katheryn Reyna Benavidez

Gilberto Guillermo Ortiz

Leopoldo Vinton Dominguez
Fermin Fuentes

Heather Leal
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Box 2

Box 4

Box 1

Box 1

Box 4

Box 4

Box 6

Box 1

Box 8

Box 6

Box 1

Box 2

Box 2

Box 4

Box 4

Box 10 1158507121

Box 4

2189839300
1206414096
2202662134
3382645771
1007520948
1007504943
1007557874
2188041643
1023034527
1007548660
1007573057
1013882533
1007591498
1007562815
1007528760
2189564922
1007550258
2200196454

2144485428

1219218932

1007506407

1007558769

1007502736

1007502743

1007538474

Brandon Michael Robinson
Zoe Renee Medina
Marco Antonio Camacho
lliana Angelica Camacho
William Isaac Mckinley
Frankie Susan Mckinley
lulie Pisarra Bunn
Joseph Lee Telles
Jennifer Marie MorningStar
Oscar Junior Olivarez
Paul Morales
Robyn Katrine Wilson
Aine V. Morales
Jose Feliciano Ortegon
Jo Ann Herreda

Melissa C. Olivarez
Blanca Esmeralda Telles
Michael Nandy Rodriguez
Jeremy Isaiah Herrera
Yendi Camacho
Santiago Carrasco
Angela Garcia Carrasco
Charles Lee Gasch
France Gasch

Audrey Ann Holdread

Alamar Maria Perez
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Box 4

Box 8

Box 8

Box 4

Box 8

Box 2

Box 1

Box 2

Box 3

Box 4

Box 8

Box 1

Box 8

Box 4

Box 1

Box 6

Box 4

Box 4

Box 4

Box 4

Box 1

Box 1

1007576340
2141936629
1019009410
1014617062
1015689865
2003472406
2152773951
1007573752
1007568021
1181321475
1025067443
2188401254
1010062634
1020670884
1168423316
1007580541
1017604447
1007558795
1149215974
2138963994
1069778264
2001600976
1192033577
1007580967
1014809149

1007533633

Adam Kerr Beever

Wesley Robert Mornigstar
Doralinda Carrizales Deltoro
Selena Zamzow

Maricela Garcia Benavidez
Angel Jesus Martinez
Emanuel Basilo Camacho Cuevas
Sandra Gay Martinez

Ester Perez

Kristen Gasch

Aimee Michelle Garcia
Norma Linda Martinez
Amanda Catherine Vancleve
Raquel Leal Valdez

Ray Steven Cisnero

Gilda Rodriguez

Alicia Rodriguez Rosales
Ruben Rosales

Jacque Arellano

Savannah Christine Smith
Holly Jane Beever

Veronica Martinez

Richards Youngblood
Annette Youngblood

Mario Antonio Garcia

Elida Ann Garcia
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Box 1

Box 1

Box 1

Box 4

Box 1

Box 1

Box 1

Box 3

Box 1

Box 2

Box 1

Box 1

1019037307
2165303971
1007514661
2192812948
1007514062
1007514070
1007586581
2002565663
1020628792
1007582499
1007593653

1007586829

Bernie Brooks

John Efren Elizondo
mmﬁmzmm_mn_m Vasquez Rodriguez
Mario Alberto Pomar Castro
Rodolfo Garcia Rodriguez
Catherine Mary Rodriguez
Treosita Gonzales

Jessica Ramriez

Douglas Earl Odom

Ernesto Moreno

Leonides Gonzales

Manuel Camacho

02/21/2026



