

<u>Box 4</u>	2163451224	Esmeralda Aguirre
<u>Box 4</u>	1008182094	Leanne Smith Waligura
<u>Box 4</u>	1008182056	Joseph Henry Waligura
<u>Box 6</u>	2183562960	Jay Edward Allen
<u>Box 8</u>	1138656394	Edwardo Leal
<u>Box 2</u>	1007598428	Joe Garza Vela
<u>Box 5</u>	1156747069	Joanne Villarreal
<u>Box 5</u>	1158717603	Robert Lance Biddle
<u>Box 1</u>	1007543082	Toni Michelle Cantu
<u>Box 1</u>	1007594691	Andres Cantu
<u>Box 4</u>	1143132971	Guillermo Medina
<u>Box 4</u>	1007593757	Ywonne Maldonado Medina
<u>Box 8</u>	2216184968	Sylvia Garcia Coffman
<u>Box 8</u>	2216183530	Stephen Eric Coffman
<u>Box 2</u>	1007560245	Robert Maldonado
<u>Box 4</u>	1007593329	Reynaldo Maldonado
<u>Box 1</u>	1057618527	Miguel De Los Santos
<u>Box 8</u>	1007584469	Diamantina Siller
<u>Box 4</u>	1007535877	Antonio Banda
<u>Box 1</u>	1202136766	Ruben Montano
<u>Box 1</u>	1007590218	Velma Pruitt
<u>Box 10</u>	1135156327	Eduardo Inocencio
<u>Box 2</u>	1054517407	Luis Alfredo Salinas
<u>Box 4</u>	1007535617	Daniel Espinosa Torres
<u>Box 4</u>	1014925441	Joseph De Los Santos Olvera
<u>Box 8</u>	2163472018	Francheska Celes Cervantes

<u>Box 8</u>	1182243220	Christian Philip Aguirre
<u>Box 1</u>	1073553659	Arturo Reyes
<u>Box 6</u>	1007551929	Melody Reyes
<u>Box 2</u>	1007530736	Monika Reyes Macias
<u>Box 4</u>	1015023846	Eric Cortez
<u>Box 6</u>	2190655862	David Wayne Patterson
<u>Box 1</u>	2220425354	Antonio Martinez
<u>Box 9</u>	2162073514	John Thomas Franklin
<u>Box 4</u>	1011702702	Ines Rosas Mccue
<u>Box 4</u>	1007564790	Scott Alan Mccue
<u>Box 2</u>	1007540108	Francisco Palomino
<u>Box 2</u>	1007588716	Santa Liza Palomino
<u>Box 1</u>	1212152273	Francisco R. Cisneros
<u>Box 1</u>	1007498754	Rodolfo Flores Pruitt
<u>Box 4</u>	2159763023	Aysten Burk Massey
<u>Box 4</u>	1164601508	Geneviene Yvonne Sindon
<u>Box 4</u>	1142644996	Joseph Alexander Sindon
<u>Box 2</u>	2166364227	Emy Carrillo
<u>Box 2</u>	1148599216	Cindy Leal
<u>Box 4</u>	1168164373	John David Braud
<u>Box 1</u>	2192938332	Alamar Xochitl Garcia
<u>Box 1</u>	1007557583	Katheryn Reyna Benavidez
<u>Box 4</u>	2122555379	Gilberto Guillermo Ortiz
<u>Box 8</u>	1007597421	Leopoldo Vinton Dominguez
<u>Box 3</u>	1198752214	Fermin Fuentes
<u>Box 8</u>	1019096508	Heather Leal

<u>Box 2</u>	2189839300	Brandon Michael Robinson
<u>Box 4</u>	1206414096	Zoe Renee Medina
<u>Box 1</u>	2202662134	Marco Antonio Camacho
<u>Box 1</u>	3382645771	Iliana Angelica Camacho
<u>Box 4</u>	1007520948	William Isaac Mckinley
<u>Box 4</u>	1007504943	Frankie Susan Mckinley
<u>Box 6</u>	1007557874	Julie Pisarra Bunn
<u>Box 1</u>	2188041643	Joseph Lee Telles
<u>Box 8</u>	1023034527	Jennifer Marie MorningStar
<u>Box 6</u>	1007548660	Oscar Junior Olivarez
<u>Box 3</u>	1007573057	Paul Morales
<u>Box 4</u>	1013882533	Robyn Katrine Wilson
<u>Box 3</u>	1007591498	Aine V. Morales
<u>Box 8</u>	1007562815	Jose Feliciano Ortegón
<u>Box 8</u>	1007528760	Jo Ann Herreda
<u>Box 6</u>	2189564922	Melissa C. Olivarez
<u>Box 3</u>	1007550258	Blanca Esmeralda Telles
<u>Box 6</u>	2200196454	Michael Nandy Rodriguez
<u>Box 9</u>	2144485428	Jeremy Isaiah Herrera
<u>Box 1</u>	1219218932	Yendi Camacho
<u>Box 2</u>	1007506407	Santiago Carrasco
<u>Box 2</u>	1007558769	Angela Garcia Carrasco
<u>Box 4</u>	1007502736	Charles Lee Gasch
<u>Box 4</u>	1007502743	France Gasch
<u>Box 10</u>	1158507121	Audrey Ann Holdread
<u>Box 4</u>	1007538474	Alamar Maria Perez

<u>Box 4</u>	1007576340	Adam Kerr Beaver
<u>Box 8</u>	2141936629	Wesley Robert Mornigstar
<u>Box 8</u>	1019009410	Doralinda Carrizales Deltoro
<u>Box 4</u>	1014617062	Selena Zamzow
<u>Box 8</u>	1015689865	Maricela Garcia Benavidez
<u>Box 2</u>	2003472406	Angel Jesus Martinez
<u>Box 1</u>	2152773951	Emanuel Basilo Camacho Cuevas
<u>Box 2</u>	1007573752	Sandra Gay Martinez
<u>Box 3</u>	1007568021	Ester Perez
<u>Box 4</u>	1181321475	Kristen Gasch
<u>Box 8</u>	1025067443	Aimee Michelle Garcia
<u>Box 1</u>	2188401254	Norma Linda Martinez
<u>Box 8</u>	1010062634	Amanda Catherine Vancleve
<u>Box 4</u>	1020670884	Raquel Leal Valdez
<u>Box 1</u>	1168423316	Ray Steven Cisnero
<u>Box 8</u>	1007580541	Gilda Rodriguez
<u>Box 3</u>	1017604447	Alicia Rodriguez Rosales
<u>Box 3</u>	1007558795	Ruben Rosales
<u>Box 4</u>	1149215974	Jacque Arellano
<u>Box 6</u>	2138963994	Savannah Christine Smith
<u>Box 4</u>	1069778264	Holly Jane Beaver
<u>Box 4</u>	2001600976	Veronica Martinez
<u>Box 4</u>	1192033577	Richards Youngblood
<u>Box 4</u>	1007580967	Annette Youngblood
<u>Box 1</u>	1014809149	Mario Antonio Garcia
<u>Box 1</u>	1007533633	Elida Ann Garcia

<u>Box 1</u>	1019037307	Bernie Brooks
<u>Box 1</u>	2165303971	John Efren Elizondo
<u>Box 1</u>	1007514661	Estanislada Vasquez Rodriguez
<u>Box 4</u>	2192812948	Mario Alberto Pomar Castro
<u>Box 1</u>	1007514062	Rodolfo Garcia Rodriguez
<u>Box 1</u>	1007514070	Catherine Mary Rodriguez
<u>Box 1</u>	1007586581	Treosita Gonzales
<u>Box 3</u>	2002565663	Jessica Ramriez
<u>Box 1</u>	1020628792	Douglas Earl Odom
<u>Box 2</u>	1007582499	Ernesto Moreno
<u>Box 1</u>	1007593653	Leonides Gonzales
<u>Box 1</u>	1007586829	Manuel Camacho